Trail du marquisat

Dimanche 3 mars 2013
10 km
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Nom

LE PORHIEL
OLIVARES
MARIONNEAU
BESSO
GARCIA
MEYNIER
PEREZ
SOUBIRAN
GALOUYE
MOUNAIX
CASTAGNET
PAULOU
PUECH
CASTAGNET
SAYOUS
CABANE
SARRES
LUCIA SOPENA
BAGET
CRAMPE
SABIE
KORPAL
ESCAL SEP
DUCOS
DUCOS
FERNANDEZ
MICHEL
ROSSI
MARIONNEAU
CHABRES
MOURE

FIS
CASSAIGNE
LETARD

DE VERBIZIER
VINCENT
VICTORIN
GARCIA
DUFRECHOU
BIRAN
APIOU
TARISSAN
BARTHE
LAURENT
TURON
ANTONIO
LARTIGUE
REME

prénom
YVAN
ULYSSE
FRANCK
FREDERIC
FLORENT
RICHARD
CHRISTOPHE
FRANCOIS
GILLES
JEAN-CHARLES
JULIEN
IGOR
CYRIL
FRANCIS
STEPHANE
MICKAEL
JEAN MARC
SEBASTIEN
REGIS
FABRICE
DOMINIQUE
JEAN LUC
OLIVIER
DAMIEN
GERARD
JEROME
CHARLENE
PASCAL
MYLENE
JEAN JACQUES
SERGE
DANIELE
DANIEL
BRUNO
LAURA
MARC
YVES
EUNICE
KARINE
JOEL
MICHEL
MICHEL
CHRISTINE
FREDERIC
QUENTIN
YOHAN

MARIE CHRISTINE

QUENTIN

Temps

00:45:34
00:45:57
00:46:17
00:47:20
00:47:51
00:48:56
00:49:17
00:49:43
00:49:52
00:52:31
00:52:47
00:54:10
00:54:41
00:55:11
00:56:23
00:56:31
00:56:45
00:56:54
00:57:12
00:57:49
00:58:55
00:59:33
00:59:37
00:59:45
00:59:46
01:00:07
01:01:09
01:01:22
01:02:42
01:03:08
01:03:20
01:03:46
01:04:00
01:04:09
01:04:19
01:04:19
01:04:22
01:04:32
01:04:36
01:04:46
01:04:51
01:05:30
01:05:54
01:06:02
01:06:09
01:06:51
01:07:06
01:07:12

Sx Catégorie Club
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Senior
Cadet
Vétéran 2
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 2
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 2
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Senior
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 3
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 2
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Vétéran 2
Senior

SEMEAC OLYMPIQUE
JAB

La passion du running



49 CHANCHEVRIER CHRISTOPHE

50 LEGARREC
51 LARDEUX
52 CASTANER
53 VICTORIN
54 ABADIE

55 MAGGIO

56 BERGANTIN
57 BRICAULT

58 MONTUELLE
59 COLLONGUES

60 BONIS

61 ROQUAND
62 ANCE

63 CERETTA
64 CASTETS
65 LATRILLE
66 CHARLET
67 CAZAUX
68 DECOTTE
69 SIMON

70 CARBALLEDA

71 GEGOUE
72 DE FREITAS
73 CAZAJOUS
74 ESCAL SEP
75 CAZAUBON
76 DUBARRY
77 ROSSETTI
78 HADJALI

79 CARRERE
80 BUTTNER
81 DASSIEU
82 TRUCHOT
83 GALBAN

84 DASSIEU
85 ZANDONA
86 VINCENT
87 ROSE

88 BONIS

89 SOU

90 DUSTRIT
91 PELLEGRINI
92 LEITE

93 ABADIE

94 AIROLMI

95 CUVELLER
96 CUVELLER
97 GUGLIELMI
98 CAZAJOUS
99 LAGUERRE
100 CABOS

101 OUIZEM
102 BAUDRY

CLAUDINE
ALAIN
STEPHANE
CHRISTIAN
THIERRY
MARC
PHILIPPE
CECILE
MARIE HELENE
ANDRE
FABRICE
CAMILLE
GERARD
NICOLAS
VERONIQUE
PATRICK
GUILLAUME
CINDY
ALEXANDRA
CHRYSTEL
ANNIE
VALERIE
TONY
CHRISTINE
FREDERIQUE
GERARD
CAROLINE
YVES
LAURENT
CHRISTOPHE
JEAN
FLORENT
SANDRINE
ANNE
GERARD
LYDIE

ROSE MARIE
GUILLAUME
JEROME
NATHANAELLE
JOSCE
SONIA
MARIA

JEAN MARC
JACQUES
NADEGE
CHRISTOPHE
JOEL ANGE
OLIVIER
MICHEL
GERARD
FABIENNE
NATHALIE

01:07:13
01:07:31
01:07:32
01:07:35
01:07:36
01:07:41
01:07:44
01:07:44
01:07:50
01:08:18
01:08:28
01:08:45
01:09:15
01:10:45
01:11:09
01:11:19
01:11:34
01:11:34
01:11:40
01:11:50
01:11:54
01:12:04
01:12:55
01:12:58
01:14:22
01:14:22
01:14:39
01:14:43
01:14:59
01:15:26
01:16:06
01:16:14
01:18:35
01:18:37
01:18:57
01:19:21
01:19:29
01:20:51
01:21:57
01:22:22
01:23:23
01:24:11
01:24:24
01:24:52
01:25:15
01:27:54
01:29:22
01:29:22
01:30:00
01:30:00
01:34:11
01:36:53
01:38:06
01:38:06
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Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Junior
Vétéran 2
Senior
Vétéran 1
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 3
Senior
Vétéran 4
Vétéran 4
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 4
Espoir
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 2
Junior
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 3
Senior
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 4
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 2
Senior

ASCA

SEMEAC OLYMPIQUE

UAL
UAL

ASCA

La passion du running



103 BALEAS

104 MARQUE

0 CHARRIER
0 DUFRECHOU
0 HOURCADET

NADEGE
DENIS

BERNARD
JEAN LUC
THIERRY

01:38:06
02:04:32
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

=g

Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1

ASCA

La passion du running
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